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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 36 Teams

Avg 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date High High HDCP HDCP
Place Team Name p/gm WON WON WON WON WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 Don Sutherland 202 139½ 0 0 0 139½ 256 719 287 809

2 Bob Wrigley 203 117½ 0 0 0 117½ 259 684 304 819

3 Andrew Hill 228 117 0 0 0 117 277 727 280 748
4 Lisa Laprade 153 112½ 0 0 0 112½ 212 523 287 748

5 Jesse Wilson 208 110½ 0 0 0 110½ 269 684 289 750
6 Tim Melnick 176 105½ 0 0 0 105½ 216 566 267 707

7 Ian Nakonechny 220 105 0 0 0 105 280 750 296 801

8 Al Nielsen 171 95 0 0 0 95 213 593 271 767
9 Derek Ranta 173 93½ 0 0 0 93½ 210 548 263 724

10 Lionel Laprade 204 83 0 0 0 83 247 675 275 759
11 Tyler Caruso 199 77½ 0 0 0 77½ 245 631 278 730

12 Fritz Zellweger 152 76½ 0 0 0 76½ 202 477 274 687

13 Danny Calvert 100 75 0 0 0 75 151 340 279 724
14 David Melnick 157 69 0 0 0 69 206 513 264 717

15 Gabe Laakso 135 69 0 0 0 69 213 501 305 777

16 Maya Graham 166 65 0 0 0 65 200 561 263 759
17 Mike Precosky 180 58½ 0 0 0 58½ 258 574 311 733

18 David Yawney 164 55 0 0 0 55 201 536 258 707
19 Lisa Kleinsasser 172 53½ 0 0 0 53½ 200 555 248 699

20 Brittany Woolley 184 52½ 0 0 0 52½ 234 635 272 764

21 Jacob Fortier 141 51 0 0 0 51 176 448 266 718
22 Lori Yawney 99 46 0 0 0 46 135 335 258 704

23 Callen Bragnalo 174 43½ 0 0 0 43½ 207 547 266 722

24 Bill Graham 205 42 0 0 0 42 245 645 263 714
25 Glen St. Onge 176 39 0 0 0 39 226 546 280 708

26 Alana Calvert 77 33½ 0 0 0 33½ 100 268 241 691

27 Aaron Craig 223 32 0 0 0 32 246 702 262 750
28 Tyler McCoy 172 31 0 0 0 31 254 573 311 744

29 Jon Schelahaas 120 26 0 0 0 26 137 376 240 685
30 Brad Jarvis 156 23½ 0 0 0 23½ 176 491 249 710

31 Tina Schelahass 117 23 0 0 0 23 150 383 242 678

32 Darryl Hill 144 20 0 0 0 20 198 478 264 676
33 Andrew Gaudette 128 19 0 0 0 19 161 410 245 653

34 Mike Cowie 122 11 0 0 0 11 142 367 239 658

35 Rollie Turrie 171 10 0 0 0 10 202 513 245 642
36 Gary Kleinsassar 100 3 0 0 0 3 105 301 203 595

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

258 Andrew Hill 719 Donald Sutherland 305 Gabe Laakso 809 Donald Sutherlan
245 Bill Graham 712 Andrew Hill 275 Donald Sutherland 777 Gabe Laakso

245 Donald Sutherland 651 Ian Nakonechny 263 Derek Ranta 736 Al Nielsen

245 Ian Nakonechny 618 Bob Wrigley 263 Bill Graham 721 Andrew Hill
235 Jesse Wilson 608 Lionel Laprade 261 Andrew Hill 717 David Melnick

Season High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

750 Ian Nakonechny 819 Bob Wrigley 269 Jesse Wilson 311 Mike Precosky

311 Tyler McCoy
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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl

High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg

228.33 Andrew Hill 220.38 Ian Nakonech208.38 Jesse Wilson204.10 Lionel Laprad203.38 Bob Wrigley

202.81 Donald Suthe184.72 Brittany Wool176.72 Tim Melnick 173.00 Derek Ranta 171.48 Al Nielsen

Most Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Men 76 to 100.17 =+24.17Danny Calvert 212 to 223.00 =+11.00Aaron Craig 171 to 180.00 = +9.00 Mike Precosky
Women 87 to 99.78 =+12.78Lori Yawney 176 to 172.93 = -3.07 Lisa Kleinsasser 83 to 77.75 = -5.25 Alana Calvert
Girls 169 to 166.83 = -2.17 Maya Graham

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andrew Hill 228 1 4110 18 277 727 280 748 216 258 238 712 721
Ian Nakonechny 220 9 4628 21 280 750 296 801 191 215 245 651 678
Jesse Wilson 208 19 4376 21 269 684 289 750 198 135 235 568 619
Bill Graham 205 22 1847 9 245 645 263 714 172 245 172 589 643
Lionel Laprade 204 23 4286 21 247 675 275 759 204 194 210 608 677
Bob Wrigley 203 24 4271 21 259 684 304 819 178 227 213 618 693
Donald Sutherland 202 25 4259 21 256 719 287 809 243 231 245 719 809
Brittany Woolley 184 41 3325 18 234 635 272 764 200 163 174 537 657
Mike Precosky 180 45 2160 12 258 574 311 733 176 204 159 539 674
Tim Melnick 176 48 3181 18 216 566 267 707 168 113 150 431 557
Glen St.Onge 176 48 1057 6 226 546 280 708 109 192 210 511 640
Derek Ranta 173 51 3633 21 210 548 263 724 210 179 159 548 707
Lisa Kleinsasser 172 52 2594 15 200 555 248 699 143 145 159 447 585
Al Nielsen 171 53 3601 21 213 593 271 767 192 191 188 571 736
Rollie Turrie 171 53 513 3 202 513 245 642 202 156 155 513 642
David Melnick 157 65 2364 15 206 513 264 717 168 173 172 513 717
Brad Jarvis 156 66 936 6 176 491 249 710 167 148 176 491 710
Lisa Laprade 153 69 3221 21 212 523 287 748 178 159 159 496 709
Fritz Zellweger 152 70 2739 18 202 477 274 687 137 139 158 434 641
Jacob Fortier 141 80 1270 9 176 448 266 718 137 148 160 445 694
Gabe Laakso 135 85 2030 15 213 501 305 777 213 137 151 501 777
Andrew Gaudette 128 91 1157 9 161 410 245 653 109 144 93 346 601
Gary Kleinsasser 100 117 301 3 105 301 203 595 105 105 91 301 595
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